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Price
7.71 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.13% (0.01)

BE0003808251
EXM

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Transport

Stock

444 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

7.65 EUR (153)
7.74 EUR (3,000)
7.65 EUR

7.74 EUR

7.65 EUR

7.70 EUR
7.703488 EUR
10,541

81,202.00

59

72

WKN: 380825

12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00 l"m
4.00

2.00

Sy

i

2020

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003808251&ID_NOTATION=7489879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003808251&ID_NOTATION=7489879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce4b541db8142bdb0384cef0d6790e6d7e0a50693d9b0cba3cf91f4eec93b601&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce083e6b7af18de1d&time=1714621427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b038e145952d5f777711aa5553484102f693f71186283fa575f85ec5dba5ec31&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d3d73fd186e9f6a1&time=1714621427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fbabb04de15e253c2936c9a2736b8b50f42683e36ec8487663d0b96639233e1&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afc58bcf20b2cf6df&time=1714621427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e7a849d12811ee5aabfae0bc87a7e43587fa81b44a78cf84542c34d20c47dd1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a933ea058f34d918c&time=1714621427&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6229b20f7b1ff045dc4171a7061ef298eb4cf343bc609c7a92de9585b21863f4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afb071009bea59d22&time=1714621427&tool=RSC

EXMAR

Details
2024/04/30 17:35:13 Sy
Price
7.71 EUR 12.00
Difference (] 0.13% (0.01) Wl)w
. 10.00 N
General attributes
ISIN BE0003808251 w u
Symbol EXM 800 1
Exchange Euronext Brussels M bt
Currency EUR t
Sector Transport 6.00 ||.
Security type Stock M
Market cap (m) 444 EUR MF‘ \i
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX 400 MU
Market data
mﬂ
Bid (Bid size) 7.65 EUR (153) 200
Ask (Ask size) 7.74 EUR (3,000)
Open 7.65 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 7.74 EUR
Low 7.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 770 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 7.703488 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,541
Trading volume 81,202.00 Price data
Number of trades 59 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.66 EUR (6,050)
Last size 72 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 7.55 EUR (9,479)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.49 EUR (14,811)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.36 EUR (54,545)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7.90 EUR (2024/01/25)
Perf (%) -31.04% -35.10% +120.92% YTD Low | date 7.01 EUR (2024/03/01)
Perf (abs.) -3.47 -4.17 +4.22 52 Weeks High | date 12.08 EUR (2023/08/24)
Beta -0.99 -0.37 0.33 52 Weeks Low | date 7.01 EUR (2024/03/01)
Volatility  65.03 48.01 50.38
All listings for EXMAR
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 7.72 EUR 0.00 4
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:08 7.61 EUR 0.00 13
30
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:39 7.70 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 25
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 7.55 EUR 0.00 2
30
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 20:44 7.68 USD 0.01 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7489879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393205025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75567910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488647

EXMAR

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/04/ 17:35 7.71 EUR 0.08
30

2024/04/ 08:11 7.72 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 08:13 7.73 EUR 0.00
30

59
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393823992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393359208

EXMAR

Company profile

Company Logo

EXMAR

Contact Details
EXMAR NV

De Gerlachekaai, 20 - 2000 Antwerp
Telefon: +32-3-247-56-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@exmar.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Francis Mottrie
Carl-Antoine
Saverys

Jens Ismar

Jonathan Raes

Laurent
Verhelst

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nicolas Saverys Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Baron Philippe Member of Supervisory

Vlerick Board

Els Verbraecken Member of Supervisory
Board

Francis Mottrie Member of Supervisory
Board

Isabelle Member of Supervisory

Vleurinck Board

Maryam Ayati Member of Supervisory
Board

Michel Delbaere Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephanie Member of Supervisory

Saverys Board

Wouter de Geest Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@exmar.be
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